Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2019 - 9291e) © 2024 FAS MEDIC SA12/25
 01
File code: LS_DS_CHIPREG-MFC_en/12/25
Life
Science
IMI FAS
Technical features

without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2019 - 9291e) © 2024 FAS MEDIC SA12/25 03
40MC11  000
Codification and option selector
Calibration gas Substitute
Calibrated with air,
k-factor for other gas
0
Calibrated with specific gas 1
Dynamic range Substitute
Standard, 500:1 1
Premium, 1000:1 2
Cleanliness Substitute
Standard 1
Analytical clean 2
Valve *5) Substitute
Standard 1
Only for high flow models
(kv of 0,55)
2
*5) �Standard options are calibrated at
4 barg while high flow models (kv 0,55)
are calibrated at 3 barg.
Inlet pressure sensitivity:
≈ -0,6% / bar reading (air)
≈ -1,3% / bar reading (CO
2
)
Flow range *3) Substitute
0 … 200 ml
s
 /min 2002
0 … 500 ml
s
 /min 5002
0 … 1 l
s
 /min 0011
0 … 2 l
s
 /min 0021
0 … 5 l
s
 /min 0051
0 … 10 l
s
 /min 0101
0 … 20 l
s
 /min 0201
Higher or lower flows on request
Electric interface Substitute
RS232 + IN 0 … 5V
+ OUT 0 … 5V
G
RS485 + IN 0 … 5V
+ OUT 0 ... 5V
J
Mounting Substitute